Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q1 My child enjoys going to school

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.37% 67
Agree 36.36% 44
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 2.48% 3
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121

1/41



Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q2 Dungannon Primary School has a happy and friendly atmosphere for
both parents and children

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 62.81% 76
Agree 34.71% 42
Neither agree nor disagree 2.48% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q3 My child is safe at school

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 63.64% 77
Agree 33.06% 40
Neither agree nor disagree 2.48% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q4 | know the procedures that school use to deal with any child protection
concerns that | may have

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 52.07% 63
Agree 42.15% 51
Neither agree nor disagree 3.31% 4
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 1.65% 2
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q5 The school understands and responds to my child's needs

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 53.72% 65
Agree 39.67% 48
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q6 The staff are approachable and helpful when dealing with questions,
problems or complaints

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 57.85% 70
Agree 36.36% 44
Neither agree nor disagree 4.13% 5
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q7 Staff treat my child fairly

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 58.68% 71
Agree 34.71% 42
Neither agree nor disagree 3.31% 4
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q8 School deals with incidents of bullying effectively

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 41.32% 50
Agree 38.84% 47
Neither agree nor disagree 11.57% 14
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 5.79% 7
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q9 The school is welcoming and there are opportunities to get involved in
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q10 My child gets on well with children from other cultural backgrounds

Strongly agree
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Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

TOTAL

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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61.98% 75
37.19% 45
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q11 My child benefits from the cultural diversity that exists within the
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q12 The school caters effectively for a rich diversity of languages and
cultures

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 57.02% 69
Agree 38.84% 47
Neither agree nor disagree 4.13% 5
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q13 | am aware of the schools anti-bullying/positive behaviour policy

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 43.80% 53
Agree 47.93% 58
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 1.65% 2
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q14 My child is encouraged to contribute positively to the wider community

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

Strongly e _
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 47.11% 57
Agree 44.63% 54
Neither agree nor disagree 5.79% 7
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q15 My child is taught well in school

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.37% 67
Agree 39.67% 48
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q16 There exists an excellent standard of behaviour at Dungannon
Primary School

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.37% 67
Agree 37.19% 45
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q17 | receive enough information about the curriculum that my child is
following

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.98% 52
Agree 41.32% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 10.74% 13
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 2.48% 3
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q18 My child is making good progress

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree
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Strongly
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Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 57.02% 69
Agree 36.36% 44
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121

18/41



Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q19 My child is encouraged to work hard and achieve his/her best

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 57.02% 69
Agree 38.02% 46
Neither agree nor disagree 4.13% 5
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q20 The school has appropriately high academic expectations for my child

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 49.59% 60
Agree 39.67% 48
Neither agree nor disagree 9.09% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 1.65% 2
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q21 My child's work is marked regularly

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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Strongly
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Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 59.50% 72
Agree 39.67% 48
Neither agree nor disagree 0.83% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q22 My child receives an appropriate amount of homework for his/her age

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 48.76% 59
Agree 40.50% 49
Neither agree nor disagree 5.79% 7
Disagree 3.31% 4
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q23 Children with Special Educational Needs are well supported by the

Strongly agree
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Don't know
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q24 | work with my child regularly when they are engaged in Literacy &
Numeracy homework activities

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree
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Strongly
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Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.37% 67
Agree 41.32% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 3.31% 4
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q25 School provides opportunities for me to develop the necessary skills
to support my child with his/her homework

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 40.50% 49
Agree 39.67% 48
Neither agree nor disagree 10.74% 13
Disagree 4.96% 6
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 4.13% 5
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q26 | feel confident helping my child with his/her homework

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 50.41% 61
Agree 41.32% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 7.44% 9
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q27 | am confident that the Literacy & Numeracy provision at Dungannon
Primary School is of the highest standard

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 49.59% 60
Agree 42.15% 51
Neither agree nor disagree 5.79% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 2.48% 3
TOTAL 121

27 /41



Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q28 Dungannon Primary School provides a wide variety of approaches
when teaching phonics, reading and basic numeracy facts

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 48.76% 59
Agree 42.98% 52
Neither agree nor disagree 6.61% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 1.65% 2
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q29 Dungannon Primary has a wide variety of resources to support the
teaching and learning of Literacy & Numeracy

Strongly agree
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Don't know
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q30 | believe my child is making appropriate progress in the areas of
Literacy & Numeracy

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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Neither agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 52.89% 64
Agree 40.50% 49
Neither agree nor disagree 5.79% 7
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q31 Adequate additional small group provision is used appropriately to
support pupils who struggle within the areas of Literacy & Numeracy

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree
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Strongly
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Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 44.63% 54
Agree 37.19% 45
Neither agree nor disagree 11.57% 14
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 6.61% 8
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q32 The wide variety of languages has a positive effect on the overall
standards of Literacy & Numeracy

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 42.98%
Agree 40.50%
Neither agree nor disagree 9.92%
Disagree 1.65%
Strongly disagree 1.65%

Don't know 3.31%
TOTAL
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q33 | use the school website and/or app to obtain information

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.37% 67
Agree 40.50% 49
Neither agree nor disagree 3.31% 4
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q34 The school is well lead and managed at all levels

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 49.59% 60
Agree 43.80% 53
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q35 The senior Management Team is approachable and addresses
effectively any issues | may have

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 50.41% 61
Agree 41.32% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 0.83% 1
Strongly disagree 0.83% 1
Don't know 1.65% 2
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q36 The school can track my child's progress effectively

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 47.93% 58
Agree 44.63% 54
Neither agree nor disagree 4.96% 6
Disagree 1.65% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 0.83% 1
TOTAL 121
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q37 The school provides effective reporting and feedback about my child
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q38 Overall, | am happy with my child's experiences at this school

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 64.46%
Agree 30.58%
Neither agree nor disagree 4.13%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0.83%

Don't know 0.00%
TOTAL
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q39 | would recommend Dungannon Primary School to another family
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q40 Additional comments

Answered: 44  Skipped: 77
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Parent Questionnaire - April 2024

Q41 My child is in

Answered: 121  Skipped: 0

Primary 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Primary 1 14.88% 18
Primary 2 16.53% 20
Primary 3 13.22% 16
Primary 4 13.22% 16
Primary 5 12.40% 15
Primary 6 16.53% 20
Primary 7 13.22% 16
TOTAL 121

41/41



